Start

1
T5
T3

2
T3
T5
T8
T5

T19
T17
T8
T15
T8
T8
T8
T13
T19
T17
T15
T25
T23
T23
T13
T19
T25
T27
T19
29
T30
T30
T30
36
T33
T33
T27
T37
40
T37
41
42
T33
43
44
39

45

Finish
1

T2
T2

N o o~

T8
T8
T10
T10
T12
T12
14
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T20
T20
24
25
T26
T26
28
29
30
31
32
T33
T33
35
36
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
42
43
44

45

SoCon Womens Golf Championship

Player

Monica San Juan
Hee Ying Loy
Haylee Harford
Natalie Srinivasan
Karina Kukkonen
Madeline Davis
Kirsty Beckwith
Emily Uhland
Becca Earl
Sarah-Eve Rheaume
Madison Moosa
Tereza Melecka
Warda Amira
Lauren Lightfritz
Alexis Kershaw
Rheagan Hall
Natalia Asensio
Tara Bettle
Jacqueline Bendrick
Kornbongkoat Sararat
Ankita Kedlaya
Laila Hrindova
Kristine Torralba
Mary Janiga
Esme Hamilton
Hallianne Hobson
Carol Pyon

Keri Kenkel
Hailey Joy

Grace Massengill
Brianna Plummer
Sophie Membrino
Victoria Kwak
Lina Settelmayer
Mackenzie Battle
Dorota Zalewska
Shannon Heerey
Hazel Martin
Andrea Hoos
Ashlee Richardson
Maya White
Harper Gilreath
Emma King
Marina Grimal

Sarah Smith

Moss Creek Golf Club
Hilton Head Island, SC
2019 South Course
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 16

Team

Chattanooga

East Tennessee St.
Furman

Furman

Mercer University
Samford
Chattanooga
Samford

Wofford College
Furman

Furman

East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.
Mercer University
UNCG
Chattanooga
UNCG

UNCG

Furman

East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.
Mercer University
Wofford College
Mercer University
Chattanooga
Samford

Mercer University
UNCG

UNCG

Wofford College
Western Carolina
Samford

Samford

Wofford College
Citadel, The
Chattanooga
Western Carolina
Western Carolina
Citadel, The
Citadel, The
Western Carolina
Western Carolina
Wofford College
Citadel, The

Citadel, The

71
71
71
73
75
74
79
75
81
77
75
77
79
73
77
75
76
77
78
77
78
78
73
72
76
81
79
78
81
80
86
83
83
83
79
80
86
89
84
91
82
87
87
81

89

70
78
77
74
73
75
72
74
74
77
76
76
72
78
74
77
79
77
75
80
78
78
79
83
81
78
76
82
80
81
75
83
81
81
80
88
85
79
89
85
82
90
91
89

92

Scores

74
70
71
73
74
75
74
77
71
73
76
75
77
78
79
78
76
77
78
76
77
77
81
79
78
77
81
78
78
81
83
79
82
82
88
80
84
87
82
81
93
81
82
96

86

215
219
219
220
222
224
225
226
226
227
227
228
228
229
230
230
231
231
231
233
233
233
233
234
235
236
236
238
239
242
244
245
246
246
247
248
255
255
255
257
257
258
260
266

267
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+3

+3

+4

+6

+8

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+19
+20
+20
+22
+23
+26
+28
+29
+30
+30
+31
+32
+39
+39
+39
+41
+41
+42
+44
+50

+51
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